
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Paul Rutledge 10/6:19.150 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

Open 4WD Short Course (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Paul Rutledge 1 1 17 10:26.283 36.648 30.537 34.227 136.126

Tom Piersanti 4 2 16 10:08.570 37.575 31.793 35.312 437.574

Steve Morgan 3 3 16 10:14.407 5.837 36.138 31.976 35.625 337.798

Chris Maher 5 4 16 10:15.891 7.321 36.786 31.188 35.265 537.660

Frank Giaramita 9 5 16 10:31.074 22.504 38.845 33.134 36.664 938.793

Shane Hoffman 6 6 16 10:31.773 23.203 36.541 32.273 36.054 638.567

Anthony K. Sr 7 7 16 10:40.387 31.817 38.337 32.846 36.774 739.434

Frank Bialobrzeski 8 8 15 10:26.900 40.058 35.243 39.063 841.793

Doug Katz 11 9 15 11:07.004 40.104 40.075 35.511 40.109 1144.467

Keith Brinker 10 10 14 10:11.284 41.820 36.759 41.309 10 

Anthony Caligiuri 2 11 5 2:58.750 36.914 35.750  2 

Car#
Paul RutledgeAnthony CaligiuriSteve Morgan Tom Piersanti Chris Maher Shane Hoffman Anthony K. SrFrank BialobrzeskiFrank Giaramita Keith Brinker

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.829 2/5.916 7/9.754 3/6.568 4/7.766 8/10.544 5/9.135 11/13.035 6/9.392 10/11.1451.

125/10:03.7 102/10:03.8 62/10:04.5 92/10:04.4 78/10:06.0 57/10:00.7 66/10:02.5 47/10:12.8 64/10:00.9 54/10:01.5

1/36.648 2/39.236 6/45.512 3/40.910 4/44.613 9/46.217 5/45.847 10/46.393 7/46.671 11/52.9072.

29/10:01.4 27/10:09.5 22/10:07.9 26/10:17.2 23/10:02.3 22/10:24.3 22/10:04.7 21/10:24.0 22/10:16.6 19/10:08.4

1/39.024 2/36.914 7/43.322 3/40.390 4/36.990 6/41.508 9/48.871 8/40.970 5/41.341 11/44.7023.

23/10:17.1 22/10:01.8 19/10:24.4 21/10:15.0 21/10:25.5 19/10:22.3 18/10:23.1 18/10:02.4 19/10:16.8 17/10:16.2

1/37.432 2/44.546 7/38.715 3/39.788 4/38.581 5/37.828 10/46.448 8/41.672 6/39.107 11/47.2194.

21/10:19.1 19/10:01.3 18/10:17.8 19/10:06.3 19/10:07.7 18/10:12.4 16/10:01.2 17/10:03.7 18/10:14.2 16/10:23.8

1/40.027 7/52.138 5/39.042 2/38.476 3/40.632 4/36.541 10/41.242 8/41.085 6/40.307 11/46.8555.

19/10:00.2 17/10:07.7 18/10:34.8 19/10:31.2 18/10:06.8 18/10:21.5 16/10:12.9 17/10:22.7 17/10:01.1 15/10:08.4

1/37.355 5/40.566 2/38.471 4/43.185 3/38.695 8/44.853 7/45.649 6/44.451 10/49.6166.

19/10:18.4 17/10:14.5 18/10:13.8 17/10:00.0 18/10:33.9 16/10:30.3 16/10:10.1 17/10:26.9 15/10:31.0

1/37.752 5/38.325 2/38.340 3/39.941 4/41.069 8/44.511 7/42.156 6/41.096 10/44.2047.

19/10:32.6 17/10:19.8 18/10:24.7 17/10:11.2 17/10:12.9 15/10:01.9 16/10:19.3 17/10:37.1 15/10:35.6

1/39.660 5/39.437 2/42.570 3/36.786 4/40.208 8/39.044 7/41.423 6/39.834 10/43.5178.

18/10:13.6 17/10:26.1 17/10:06.7 17/10:13.0 17/10:21.7 16/10:39.8 16/10:24.7 16/10:04.3 15/10:37.8

1/37.574 5/37.325 2/38.747 3/40.320 4/37.820 8/39.938 7/41.067 6/39.319 10/46.3689.

18/10:20.6 17/10:27.1 17/10:12.4 17/10:21.0 17/10:24.1 16/10:39.8 16/10:28.3 16/10:07.1 14/10:01.2

1/40.304 5/39.150 2/38.585 3/39.576 4/40.302 8/38.952 7/44.571 6/40.412 10/43.64310.

18/10:31.0 17/10:30.9 17/10:16.8 17/10:26.2 17/10:30.2 16/10:38.1 16/10:36.8 16/10:11.0 14/10:02.2

1/41.472 4/36.138 2/38.010 3/37.023 5/46.733 7/38.763 8/53.958 6/39.091 10/47.16211.

17/10:05.9 17/10:29.4 17/10:19.5 17/10:26.5 16/10:07.2 16/10:36.5 15/10:16.3 16/10:12.3 14/10:07.5

1/42.927 4/40.537 3/44.953 2/37.375 6/53.273 7/38.337 8/40.058 5/39.235 10/43.67212.

17/10:16.2 17/10:34.4 17/10:31.5 17/10:27.2 16/10:27.6 16/10:34.5 15/10:15.0 16/10:13.6 14/10:07.8

1/37.078 4/40.781 3/38.555 2/38.831 6/40.506 7/41.621 8/44.772 5/41.577 10/41.82013.

17/10:17.3 16/10:01.3 17/10:33.3 17/10:29.8 16/10:29.2 16/10:36.9 15/10:19.3 16/10:17.6 14/10:06.1

1/36.773 3/40.020 2/42.741 4/50.991 6/42.435 7/42.115 8/45.503 5/38.845 10/48.45414.

17/10:17.9 16/10:04.1 16/10:02.3 16/10:08.6 16/10:32.7 16/10:39.6 15/10:23.9 16/10:17.9 14/10:11.2

1/40.597 4/47.444 2/37.575 3/39.779 6/39.463 7/39.401 8/44.588 5/41.21015.

17/10:22.7 16/10:14.4 16/10:02.3 16/10:10.5 16/10:32.6 16/10:39.0 15/10:26.8 16/10:20.6

1/37.805 3/38.339 2/43.891 4/43.502 6/38.631 7/41.309 5/49.18616.

17/10:23.9 16/10:14.4 16/10:08.5 16/10:15.8 16/10:31.7 15/10:00.3 16/10:31.0

1/39.02617.

17/10:26.2

Car#
Doug Katz

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/10.6931.

57/10:09.3

8/45.9602.

22/10:23.1

10/48.0173.

18/10:28.0

9/40.9074.

17/10:18.7

9/43.4475.

16/10:04.8

9/48.5066.

16/10:33.4



Car#
Doug Katz

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/44.0367.

15/10:03.3

9/43.5948.

15/10:09.6

9/46.8969.

15/10:20.1

9/46.04210.

15/10:27.1

9/50.57111.

15/10:39.0

9/43.90612.

15/10:40.7

9/42.43113.

15/10:40.3

9/40.07514.

15/10:37.5

9/71.92315.

14/10:22.5

16.

17.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 4WD Short Course

Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:26.709Paul Rutledge 1 10:26.283 100 100 0 200117 17 34/1252.9921.

10:23.981Tom Piersanti 4 10:08.570 97 99 0 196216 16 32/1232.5512.

10:19.736Anthony K. Sr 2 10:40.387 99 94 0 193716 16 32/1260.1233.

10:47.957Chris Maher 5 10:15.891 96 97 0 193416 16 32/1263.8484.

10:48.556Steve Morgan 7 10:14.407 94 98 0 192314 16 30/1262.9635.

10:06.002Frank Giaramita 6 10:31.074 95 96 0 191515 16 31/1237.0766.

10:22.901Anthony Caligiuri 3 2:58.750 98 90 0 1881116 5 21/801.6517.

6:22.374Shane Hoffman 10 10:31.773 91 95 0 186610 16 26/1014.1478.

10:30.919Frank Bialobrzeski 9 10:26.900 92 93 0 185813 15 28/1257.8199.

9:11.828Keith Brinker 8 10:11.284 93 91 0 1841013 14 27/1163.11210.

0.000Doug Katz 11 11:07.004 90 92 0 18290 15 15/667.00411.


